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

Sold Price $625,000

Closing Date 5/9/2014

Ad Rmks: Jersey City's exquisite TRUMP 1Bd, 1Ba condo PREMIUM 08 Line, Beautiful 
South & East View gives the best quality of living. Great open lay out with High ceiling, lots 
of closets. Stainless appliances in the kitchen, cherry cabinets, granite counters & lavish 
finishes throughout! Top quality of the amenities include: outdoor pool, indoor grotto, steam 
room, dry sauna, sun deck, game room, play area, 24hr doorman & concierge service, Spa. 
Close to restaurants, schools & Path/Ferry Station.
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MLS # 140004292

Address 25 MCWILLIAMS PL

Price $643,000

Adj Price  $643,000

Address 25 MCWILLIAMS PL Days On Market 24

Unit Number 505 MoMaintFee $572

Sq Feet 1017 Taxes $6,700

Ask Price $649,000

Sold Price $643,000

Closing Date 6/4/2014

Ad Rmks: A true gem! Enter this spacious duplex loft with it's high ceilings and an open 
floorplan.The Chef's Kitchen includes GE Profile and Fisher&Paykel stainless steel appliances, 
glass cabinets with crystallized glass countertops, two zone heat/cooling, tiger-strand 
bamboo floors throughout and 210 sqft private deck! Bosch washer/dryer and spa-like baths 
with radiant-heated floors. Hamilton Square is the premier building situated on the historic 
and newly renovated Hamilton Park. Don't let this one pass you by!

MLS # 140004406

Address 88 MORGAN ST

Price $645,000

Adj Price  $645,000

Address 88 MORGAN ST Days On Market 10

Unit Number 3308 MoMaintFee $637

Sq Feet 837 Taxes

Ask Price $638,888

Sold Price $645,000

Closing Date 6/6/2014

Ad Rmks: Jersey City's exquisite TRUMP 1Bd, 1Ba condo PREMIUM 08 Line, Beautiful 
South & East View gives the best quality of living. Great open lay out with High ceiling, lots 
of closets. Stainless appliances in the kitchen, cherry cabinets, granite counters & lavish 
finishes throughout! Top quality of the amenities include: outdoor pool, indoor grotto, steam 
room, dry sauna, sun deck, game room, play area, 24hr doorman & concierge service, Spa. 
Close to restaurants, schools & Path/Ferry Station

MLS # 140003793

Address 1 SHORE LANE Days On Market 6

Unit Number 2209 MoMaintFee $417

Sq Feet 780 Taxes

Ask Price $639,888

Sold Price $650,000

Closing Date 5/19/2014

Ad Rmks: Shore Club Beautiful Open layout 1Bd w/Balcony. South east exposure. Floor 
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MLS # 140000879

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $720,000

Adj Price  $720,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 22

Unit Number 2801 MoMaintFee $715

Sq Feet 966 Taxes

Ask Price $749,000

Sold Price $720,000

Closing Date 4/9/2014

Ad Rmks: Gorgeous 966 sq ft home in the sky. Enjoy spectacular sunsets and Statue of 
Liberty / NY Harbor views from the largest 1 BR/1.5 BTH in Downtown Jersey City's 
premiere building, 77 Hudson. 77 Hudson's curtain glass wall allows unobstructed views and 
extraordinary light with ultra sleek European Kitchen & Baths. 44,000 sq ft of amenities 
w/pool & hot tub, grill area, fire pit, gym, yoga room & more. Exchange Place location offers 
quickest commute to NY w/Ferry & Path @ doorstep. 1 parking space included.

MLS # 140002083

Address 77 HUDSON ST

Price $731,000

Adj Price  $731,000

Address 77 HUDSON ST Days On Market 4

Unit Number 1704 MoMaintFee $590

Sq Feet 758 Taxes $8,712

Ask Price $729,000

Sold Price $731,000

Closing Date 4/22/2014

Ad Rmks: Great 1 bed w/large balcony & stunning NYC skyline views of iconic buildings 
& breath taking Hudson River views in Jersey City's premiere bldg 77 Hudson! 77 Hudson's 
curtain glass wall allows unobstructed views & extraordinary light w/ultra sleek European 
kitchen & baths. 44k SqFt of amenities incl. pool, hot tub, grill area, fire pit, gym, yoga, 
massage, steams rooms, sauna & more. Prime exchange place/Paulus hook location offers 
quick commute to NY w/ferry, PATH & Lightrail @ your doorstep. 2 prking spots

MLS # 140003741

Address 159 2ND ST Days On Market 12
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